
#36 Women's Hammer

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Jennifer ROSSI SR Dayton 53.72m 176' 3" 50.33 53.72 51.98 FOUL FOUL FOUL 10

2 Julia BOURKE FR Illinois State 53.32m 174' 11" 48.87 FOUL 51.02 53.03 FOUL 53.32 8

3 Brandy THOMAS JR Illinois State 49.50m 162' 5" 49.50 47.69 45.38 46.75 49.02 49.50 6

4 Sydney LAUFENBERG SO Illinois State 46.63m 153' 0" 46.63 44.73 43.43 44.13 44.95 FOUL 5

5 Claire NOLAN SR SIU Edwards 45.40m 148' 11" FOUL 45.40 FOUL 42.42 FOUL FOUL 4

6 Tayler WEAVER SO Illinois State 44.37m 145' 7" 43.96 44.37 FOUL 42.49 FOUL 41.28 3

7 Jasmine SWANAGAN JR Western Illino 43.50m 142' 8" 42.28 43.50 43.44 42.11 FOUL FOUL 2

8 Taylor FLIGHT FR Dayton 41.91m 137' 6" 41.51 40.85 36.34 41.91 38.12 41.52 1

9 Lauren MIKOLAJCZAK FR Valparaiso 41.83m 137' 3" 41.83 41.60 39.93 36.87 39.09 39.14

10 C'Andria CAMPBELL FR Western Illino 39.56m 129' 9" FOUL FOUL 39.56

11 Catherine JAKICH JR SIU Edwards 38.78m 127' 3" FOUL 36.26 38.78

12 Michaela SMITH SO SIU Edwards 37.49m 123' 0" FOUL 37.49 FOUL

13 Maria GREER SO Valparaiso 35.64m 116' 11" 35.64 33.66 34.62

14 Hayley KRULIK FR Valparaiso 34.45m 113' 0" 34.45 33.32 32.23

Lizzie VIRGL SR SIU Edwards NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#35 Men's Hammer

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Nick MATTHEWS JR SIU Edwards 59.32m 194' 7" FOUL 57.22 FOUL FOUL 59.32 58.56 10

2 Alec DUTTON SR SIU Edwards 55.21m 181' 2" 50.82 53.89 53.04 FOUL FOUL 55.21 8

3 Andrew GUZEK SR Valparaiso 51.39m 168' 7" 48.98 48.07 51.39 49.46 49.90 FOUL 6

4 Sam WEISZ FR Illinois State 51.25m 168' 2" FOUL 47.13 46.36 51.25 FOUL 47.15 5

5 John BARNES SO SIU Edwards 49.81m 163' 5" FOUL FOUL 47.18 49.81 46.72 48.21 4

6 Austin LYNCH SO SIU Edwards 49.47m 162' 4" 49.47 48.63 FOUL 47.48 41.94 FOUL 3

7 Tony ELLIOTT FR Valparaiso 47.96m 157' 4" 45.93 47.96 47.93 FOUL 47.51 46.46 2

8 Jake RASAWEHR SO Valparaiso 44.19m 145' 0" 43.17 44.19 41.34 42.46 39.96 FOUL 1

Logan CALVIN FR Illinois State NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Zachary GREGORY JR Illinois State NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#34 Women's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Sydney LAUFENBERG SO Illinois State 52.36m 171' 9" 50.63 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 52.36 10

2 Jennifer ROSSI SR Dayton 42.29m 138' 9" FOUL 39.78 FOUL 40.73 40.42 42.29 8

3 Kassie HOYME SO Illinois State 41.87m 137' 4" FOUL 40.23 39.70 FOUL FOUL 41.87 6

4 Lizzie VIRGL SR SIU Edwards 37.60m 123' 4" 34.52 37.60 36.18 FOUL FOUL 36.09 5

5 Michaela SMITH SO SIU Edwards 37.41m 122' 9" 36.80 37.31 37.41 FOUL FOUL FOUL 4

6 Catherine JAKICH JR SIU Edwards 36.21m 118' 9" FOUL 36.21 FOUL FOUL 32.40 FOUL 3

7 Taylor FLIGHT FR Dayton 35.19m 115' 5" 33.22 32.12 FOUL FOUL 35.19 34.71 2

8 Jasmine SWANAGAN JR Western Illino 33.21m 108' 11" 33.21 FOUL FOUL FOUL 32.26 FOUL 1

9 Lauren MIKOLAJCZAK FR Valparaiso 31.37m 102' 11" 29.76 30.63 31.11 31.37 29.79 29.91

10 Hayley KRULIK FR Valparaiso 29.56m 97' 0" 29.56 FOUL 29.00
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#33 Men's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Martinus MITCHELL SR SIU Edwards 45.36m 148' 10" 43.97 FOUL 45.36 FOUL FOUL FOUL 10

2 Sam WEISZ FR Illinois State 45.18m 148' 3" FOUL 45.18 FOUL FOUL 43.33 FOUL 8

3 Nick MATTHEWS JR SIU Edwards 45.02m 147' 8" 41.36 43.72 41.91 45.02 FOUL FOUL 6

4 Jake RASAWEHR SO Valparaiso 44.62m 146' 5" 36.57 39.67 42.07 FOUL 44.37 44.62 5

5 Austin LYNCH SO SIU Edwards 44.00m 144' 4" 40.73 44.00 42.54 22.11 39.79 42.24 4

6 Alec DUTTON SR SIU Edwards 43.69m 143' 4" 43.47 43.16 FOUL 43.69 43.22 FOUL 3

7 John BARNES SO SIU Edwards 43.59m 143' 0" 43.41 42.57 43.59 41.06 42.57 FOUL 2

8 Andrew GUZEK SR Valparaiso 42.63m 139' 10" 39.88 41.28 FOUL 41.68 42.63 41.70 1

9 Brady SHOWS FR Western Illino 41.24m 135' 4" 41.24 40.49 41.16 FOUL 40.16 40.94

10 Tony ELLIOTT FR Valparaiso 36.72m 120' 6" 33.51 FOUL 36.72

11 Richard CLARK JR Butler 30.52m 100' 1" FOUL 30.52 30.27

12 Wade WALDER SO Butler 30.22m 99' 2" 30.07 30.22 29.70

13 Matt FISCH JR Butler 25.13m 82' 5" FOUL FOUL 25.13

#32 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Brandy THOMAS JR Illinois State 14.88m 48' 10" 14.43 14.68 14.88 14.64 14.54 14.71 10

2 Julia BOURKE FR Illinois State 14.04m 46' 03 /4 14.04 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.71 FOUL 8

3 Jennifer ROSSI SR Dayton 13.16m 43' 21 /4 13.08 13.16 FOUL FOUL 12.68 FOUL 6

4 Kassie HOYME SO Illinois State 13.11m 43' 01 /4 FOUL FOUL 12.98 13.11 FOUL 12.59 5

5 Tayler WEAVER SO Illinois State 12.26m 40' 23 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.27 FOUL FOUL 12.26 4

6 Claire NOLAN SR SIU Edwards 12.04m 39' 6" FOUL 12.04 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

7 Lauren WHITE SR SIU Edwards 11.74m 38' 61 /4 11.59 11.39 11.63 11.53 11.74 11.60 2

8 Taylor FLIGHT FR Dayton 11.61m 38' 11 /4 10.85 11.61 FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.23 1

9 Jasmine SWANAGAN JR Western Illino 10.92m 35' 10" FOUL 10.92 10.38 FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 Hayley KRULIK FR Valparaiso 10.35m 33' 111 /2 9.80 9.65 10.35

Michaela BUSCH SO Western Illino NM FOUL FOUL PASS

#31 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Curtis JENSEN Velaasa 20.09m 65' 11" FOUL 19.21 20.09 19.99 FOUL 19.98

2 Roger STEEN Unattached 19.14m 62' 91 /2 18.39 19.14 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 Martinus MITCHELL SR SIU Edwards 15.98m 52' 51 /4 15.68 FOUL 15.59 FOUL 15.98 FOUL 10

4 Andrew GUZEK SR Valparaiso 15.24m 50' 0" 14.85 15.24 FOUL 14.35 FOUL FOUL 8

5 Nick OLSON FR Western Illino 14.81m 48' 71 /4 FOUL FOUL 14.02 14.11 14.81 FOUL 6

6 Logan CALVIN FR Illinois State 14.80m 48' 63 /4 FOUL FOUL 14.69 14.50 14.57 14.80 5

7 Alec DUTTON SR SIU Edwards 14.63m 48' 0" 14.63 14.50 FOUL FOUL 14.63 FOUL 4

8 Austin LYNCH SO SIU Edwards 13.14m 43' 11 /2 12.06 13.14 12.97 12.81 FOUL FOUL 3

9 John BARNES SO SIU Edwards 12.85m 42' 2" FOUL 12.13 12.85 12.25 FOUL FOUL 2

10 Wade WALDER SO Butler 12.05m 39' 61 /2 11.67 12.05 10.64 1

11 Matt FISCH JR Butler 10.53m 34' 63 /4 10.02 FOUL 10.53

12 Richard CLARK JR Butler 10.29m 33' 91 /4 10.20 9.23 10.29

Adam SCHAUFELBERGER JR Illinois State NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#38 Women's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Lillian COOK SO Dayton 43.28m 142' 0" 38.58 42.63 43.28 FOUL FOUL FOUL 10

2 Sarah  SEPANSKI SR Dayton 37.24m 122' 2" 36.32 35.78 37.24 FOUL FOUL FOUL 8

3 Ashlee STIELER FR Illinois State 37.05m 121' 7" 35.82 35.50 33.44 36.26 36.12 37.05 6

4 Elizabeth MICHALENKO JR Dayton 33.07m 108' 6" 33.04 31.93 31.15 33.07 31.41 FOUL 5

5 Kassie HOYME SO Illinois State 29.64m 97' 3" 26.29 23.16 28.05 22.01 27.00 29.64 4

6 Jordyn BRUCE SO Illinois State 28.94m 94' 11" 28.29 26.78 28.17 28.69 28.94 25.23 3

7 Corey RINELLA FR Dayton 28.54m 93' 8" 28.54 25.75 28.30 22.77 26.90 FOUL 2

8 Olivia ROSSMAN SO Illinois State 24.59m 80' 8" 20.84 19.44 24.39 19.52 21.01 24.59 1

9 Madison BIEGANSKI SR Butler 21.85m 71' 8" 19.46 21.85 20.54 FOUL FOUL FOUL

Lizzie VIRGL SR SIU Edwards NM

Michaela BUSCH SO Western Illino NM

Anne MOU SO Valparaiso NM

Elaine WARNER JR Butler NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#37 Men's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Nick OLSON FR Western Illino 49.68m 163' 0" 47.04 46.37 49.19 49.68 40.64 47.60 10

2 Peter RHODES JR Valparaiso 47.31m 155' 2" FOUL 42.24 47.31 39.48 46.68 FOUL 8

3 Luke  LAVENDUSKY FR Valparaiso 43.31m 142' 1" 40.65 43.31 FOUL 37.55 39.96 FOUL 6

4 Zachary TOPPER JR Valparaiso 40.58m 133' 2" 24.79 40.58 38.96 36.70 38.90 37.33 5

Dylan ANTONIDES SO Valparaiso NM

Alec DUTTON SR SIU Edwards NM

Austin LYNCH SO SIU Edwards NM

Nick MATTHEWS JR SIU Edwards NM

John BARNES SO SIU Edwards NM

James  BRANDENBURG JR Illinois State NM

#24 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.46 1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 Pts
1 Kameesha SMITH FR Illinois State 1.66m 5' 51 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O XXX 10

2 Michaela BUSCH SO Western Illino 1.66m 5' 51 /4 PPP PPP O O XO XXX 8

3 Kristin HIGGINS FR Illinois State 1.66m 5' 51 /4 PPP PPP PPP XXO XO XXX 5.5

3 Jamie RACHEK SO Dayton 1.66m 5' 51 /4 PPP PPP O XXO XO XXX 5.5

5 Marie HARLA JR Dayton 1.61m 5' 31 /4 PPP PPP XXO O XXX 4

6 Deborrah BLACKBURN SR SIU Edwards 1.56m 5' 11 /4 PPP PPP O XXX 3

7 Olivia ROSSMAN SO Illinois State 1.56m 5' 11 /4 PPP PPP XO XXX 2

8 Claire YOUNG FR Western Illino 1.56m 5' 11 /4 PPP XO XO XXX 1

9 Alyssa STAUDT FR Western Illino 1.46m 4' 91 /2 O XXX

Katie STANCYKIEWICZ SO Illinois State NH PPP XXX

Allison SANDER FR Butler NH XXX

Niki EZEH FR Butler NH
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#23 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.77 1.82 1.87 1.92 1.97 2.02 2.07 2.12 2.15 2.18 Pts
1 Lamont ALLEN FR Illinois State 2.15m 7' 01 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP O XO XXO XO O XXX 10

2 Julian HARVEY SR SIU Edwards 2.12m 6' 111 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O O XXX 8

3 Anthony MCROBERTS SO Illinois State 2.12m 6' 111 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XXO O XXX 6

4 Francis EHIGBAI JR Illinois State 2.07m 6' 91 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XO XXX 5

5 Will  MAIDMENT FR Valparaiso 1.97m 6' 51 /2 PPP O O O XO XXX 4

6 Jordan WILKERSON SO Illinois State 1.92m 6' 31 /2 PPP O O O XXX 3

7 Jace NORMAN FR Western Illino 1.87m 6' 11 /2 PPP O XXO XXX 2

8 Nick KLECKI SO Unattached 1.87m 6' 11 /2 O XXO XXO XXX

Justin WHITE FR SIU Edwards NH PPP XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.72 Pts
8 Nick KLECKI SO Unattached (cont'd) O

Matt FISCH JR Butler NH XXX

#28 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Diana CAULDWELL SR Lincoln (Mo.) 5.77m 18' 111 /4  (+2.2) 5.77 (+2.2) 5.76 (+2.0) 5.66 (+0.9) 5.46 (+0.5) 5.46 (+0.6) 5.52 (+0.3) 2(1)

2 Charde GOLLIDAY SO Illinois State 5.75m 18' 101 /2  (+1.4) FOUL 5.75 (+1.4) 5.42 (+1.6) 5.16 (–0.5) 5.45 (+1.7) 5.18 (+1.9) 2(2) 10

3 Nichyria BYRD JR SIU Edwards 5.69m 18' 8"  (+1.2) 5.57 (–0.1) 5.69 (+1.2) FOUL FOUL 5.33 (+1.9) 5.34 (+1.1) 2(3) 8

4 Kameesha SMITH FR Illinois State 5.65m 18' 61 /2  (+1.8) FOUL FOUL 5.65 (+1.8) FOUL FOUL 5.21 (+2.0) 2(4) 6

5 Amanda MCCLAIN JR Illinois State 5.52m 18' 11 /2  (+1.5) FOUL FOUL 5.32 (+1.1) 5.52 (+1.5) 5.46 (+0.9) FOUL 2(5) 5

6 Lauren WHITE SR SIU Edwards 5.44m 17' 101 /4  (+1.7) 5.44 (+1.7) 5.27 (+1.4) FOUL PASS PASS PASS 2(6) 4

7 Sarah  SEPANSKI SR Dayton 5.38m 17' 8"  (+2.3) 5.38 (+2.3) FOUL FOUL 4.92 (+1.9) PASS PASS 2(7) 3

8 Corey RINELLA FR Dayton 5.08m 16' 8"  (+2.1) FOUL 4.80 (–0.1) 5.08 (+2.1) 4.85 (+1.8) 4.83 (+0.6) PASS 1(1) 2

9 Khalyia LAWSON JR Western Illino 4.77m 15' 73 /4  (+0.7) FOUL 4.77 (+0.7) 4.76 (+2.0) PASS PASS PASS 1(2) 1

10 Victoria ADESOLA FR Western Illino 4.74m 15' 63 /4  (+1.8) 4.62 (+1.0) 4.74 (+1.8) 4.58 (+1.5) 1(3)

11 Elaine WARNER JR Butler 4.74m 15' 63 /4  (+0.3) 4.74 (+0.3) FOUL FOUL 1(3)

11 Megan REED SO Western Illino 4.74m 15' 63 /4  (+1.4) FOUL FOUL 4.74 (+1.4) 1(3)

13 Madison BIEGANSKI SR Butler 4.31m 14' 13 /4  (+0.4) 4.31 (+0.4) FOUL 4.30 (+1.3) 1(6)

Anne MOU SO Valparaiso NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Amelia PETERSON FR Western Illino NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Shannon LAHEY SO Valparaiso NM PASS PASS PASS 1

Jasmine BROWN SR Western Illino NM 2

Tessa HOLLAND JR Illinois State NM 2

Maddy RONDEAU FR Illinois State NM 2

Ivory CASSELL SR SIU Edwards NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Corey RINELLA FR Dayton 5.08m 16' 8"  (+2.1) FOUL 4.80 (–0.1) 5.08 (+2.1) 4.85 (+1.8) 4.83 (+0.6) PASS

2 Khalyia LAWSON JR Western Illino 4.77m 15' 73 /4  (+0.7) FOUL 4.77 (+0.7) 4.76 (+2.0) PASS PASS PASS

3 Victoria ADESOLA FR Western Illino 4.74m 15' 63 /4  (+1.8) 4.62 (+1.0) 4.74 (+1.8) 4.58 (+1.5)

3 Elaine WARNER JR Butler 4.74m 15' 63 /4  (+0.3) 4.74 (+0.3) FOUL FOUL

3 Megan REED SO Western Illino 4.74m 15' 63 /4  (+1.4) FOUL FOUL 4.74 (+1.4)

6 Madison BIEGANSKI SR Butler 4.31m 14' 13 /4  (+0.4) 4.31 (+0.4) FOUL 4.30 (+1.3)
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Anne MOU SO Valparaiso NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Amelia PETERSON FR Western Illino NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Shannon LAHEY SO Valparaiso NM PASS PASS PASS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Diana CAULDWELL SR Lincoln (Mo.) 5.77m 18' 111 /4  (+2.2) 5.77 (+2.2) 5.76 (+2.0) 5.66 (+0.9) 5.46 (+0.5) 5.46 (+0.6) 5.52 (+0.3)

2 Charde GOLLIDAY SO Illinois State 5.75m 18' 101 /2  (+1.4) FOUL 5.75 (+1.4) 5.42 (+1.6) 5.16 (–0.5) 5.45 (+1.7) 5.18 (+1.9)

3 Nichyria BYRD JR SIU Edwards 5.69m 18' 8"  (+1.2) 5.57 (–0.1) 5.69 (+1.2) FOUL FOUL 5.33 (+1.9) 5.34 (+1.1)

4 Kameesha SMITH FR Illinois State 5.65m 18' 61 /2  (+1.8) FOUL FOUL 5.65 (+1.8) FOUL FOUL 5.21 (+2.0)

5 Amanda MCCLAIN JR Illinois State 5.52m 18' 11 /2  (+1.5) FOUL FOUL 5.32 (+1.1) 5.52 (+1.5) 5.46 (+0.9) FOUL

6 Lauren WHITE SR SIU Edwards 5.44m 17' 101 /4  (+1.7) 5.44 (+1.7) 5.27 (+1.4) FOUL PASS PASS PASS

7 Sarah  SEPANSKI SR Dayton 5.38m 17' 8"  (+2.3) 5.38 (+2.3) FOUL FOUL 4.92 (+1.9) PASS PASS

Jasmine BROWN SR Western Illino NM

Tessa HOLLAND JR Illinois State NM

Maddy RONDEAU FR Illinois State NM

Ivory CASSELL SR SIU Edwards NM

#27 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Anthony MCROBERTS SO Illinois State 7.01m 23' 0"  (+1.8) 7.01 (+1.8) 6.75 (+2.5) 6.83 (+0.8) 6.40 (+1.0) PASS PASS 10

2 Kizan DAVID FR Lincoln (Mo.) 6.97m 22' 101 /2  (+1.8) 6.97 (+1.8) 6.85 (+1.8) 6.57 (+0.8) FOUL FOUL 6.80 (+0.6)

3 Logan WEBB SO SIU Edwards 6.78m 22' 3"  (+1.7) 6.78 (+1.7) 6.61 (+0.8) FOUL 5.01 (+0.3) PASS PASS 8

4 DeVonte TINCHER FR SIU Edwards 6.65m 21' 10"  (+1.4) 6.49 (+0.3) 6.65 (+1.4) 6.36 (+0.9) 6.49 (+1.5) 6.52 (+2.6) 6.37 (+1.2) 6

5 Luke RUSSELL SO Butler 6.55m 21' 6"  (+0.5) FOUL FOUL 6.33 (+0.1) FOUL FOUL 6.55 (+0.5) 5

6 Malik  RILEY JR Valparaiso 6.32m 20' 9"  (+1.5) 6.32 (+1.5) 6.15 (+0.9) FOUL 5.91 (+0.6) FOUL 6.08 (+2.4) 4

7 Justin WHITE FR SIU Edwards 6.27m 20' 7"  (+2.0) 6.01 (+0.1) 6.13 (+2.1) 6.11 (+0.0) FOUL 6.27 (+2.0) 5.90 (+2.4) 3

8 Collin  MCCULLOUGH JR Valparaiso 6.26m 20' 61 /2  (+0.7) 5.94 (+0.3) 6.14 (+2.6) 5.72 (+1.3) 5.76 (+0.4) 6.06 (+1.7) 6.26 (+0.7) 2

9 Andrew SHROYER SR Butler 6.15m 20' 21 /4  (+0.2) 5.95 (+0.6) 6.15 (+0.2) 6.12 (+1.7) PASS PASS PASS 1

10 Karston ANDERSON Unattached 6.11m 20' 01 /2  (+1.3) FOUL 6.11 (+1.3) 4.38 (+1.2)

11 Nick KLECKI SO Unattached 6.03m 19' 91 /2  (+1.6) 5.66 (+0.9) 6.03 (+1.6) 5.93 (+1.7)

12 Aaron CLARK JR. JR Valparaiso 6.03m 19' 91 /2  (+2.3) FOUL 6.03 (+2.3) 5.87 (+0.2)

13 Cole STRADTMANN FR Valparaiso 5.54m 18' 21 /4  (+1.9) FOUL 5.54 (+1.9) FOUL

James  BRANDENBURG JR Illinois State NM FOUL FOUL

Tevin TAYLOR JR Western Illino NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#30 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Brittney GIBBS JR SIU Edwards 12.00m 39' 41 /2  (+0.6) 11.88 (+0.5) FOUL 11.72 (+0.4) 11.90 (+2.3) 11.78 (+1.3) 12.00 (+0.6) 10

2 Charde GOLLIDAY SO Illinois State 11.88m 38' 113 /4  (+1.8) 11.62 (+0.5) 11.48 (+0.3) 11.23 (+0.0) 11.88 (+1.8) PASS PASS 8

3 Victoria GRUSZKA SO Illinois State 11.75m 38' 63 /4  (+1.4) FOUL FOUL 11.75 (+1.4) FOUL FOUL PASS 6

4 Tajera LAWKIN SO Lincoln (Mo.) 11.18m 36' 81 /4  (+1.7) 10.85 (+0.3) 10.57 (+0.9) 10.75 (+0.4) 11.14 (+0.1) 11.08 (+0.4) 11.18 (+1.7)

Amelia PETERSON FR Western Illino NM

Jasmine BROWN SR Western Illino NM

Victoria ADESOLA FR Western Illino NM

Megan REED SO Western Illino NM

Anne MOU SO Valparaiso NM

Shannon LAHEY SO Valparaiso NM
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#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
Khalyia LAWSON JR Western Illino NM

Diana CAULDWELL SR Lincoln (Mo.) NM

#29 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Kizan DAVID FR Lincoln (Mo.) 13.49m 44' 31 /4  (+0.0) 13.43 (+0.5) FOUL 13.49 (+0.0) FOUL PASS PASS

2 Karston ANDERSON Unattached 13.43m 44' 03 /4  (+0.4) FOUL 13.06 (+1.0) FOUL 13.32 (+1.0) 13.43 (+0.4) FOUL

Cole STRADTMANN FR Valparaiso NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Collin  MCCULLOUGH JR Valparaiso NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Logan WEBB SO SIU Edwards NM

Dalton OAKES SR SIU Edwards NM

Anthony MCROBERTS SO Illinois State NM

Julian HARVEY SR SIU Edwards NM

Montell HALL SR Valparaiso NM

Aaron CLARK JR. JR Valparaiso NM

Tevin TAYLOR JR Western Illino NM

#26 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.07 3.22 3.37 3.52 3.67 3.77 3.87 3.97 Pts
1 Ariana CRANSTON SO Illinois State 3.87m 12' 81 /4 PPP PPP O O XO XXO XO XXX 10

2 Leah FRISCHMANN SR Dayton 3.77m 12' 41 /2 PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX 8

3 Kennedy TRINE Unattached 3.67m 12' 01 /2 PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

4 Kimberly SPRITZKY FR Dayton 3.67m 12' 01 /2 PPP PPP XO O O XXX 5.5

4 Nicole BAGWELL FR Illinois State 3.67m 12' 01 /2 PPP PPP O XO O XXX 5.5

6 Emily JONES SO Dayton 3.37m 11' 03 /4 PPP O O XXX 4

7 Carli SOWONIK FR Valparaiso 3.22m 10' 63 /4 PPP XO XXX 3

Cassie WILSON FR Illinois State NH PPP PPP XXX

Meghan KRAWIEC JR Dayton NH XXX

#25 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.43 4.03 4.33 4.53 4.68 4.83 4.98 5.08 5.18 Pts
1 Ryan ASHENBREMER FR Illinois State 5.08m 16' 8" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XO O 9

2J Luke NELSON SO Illinois State 5.08m 16' 8" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XO O XXX 9

3 Kellen KRAVIK SO Illinois State 4.83m 15' 10" PPP PPP PPP O O XXO XXX 6

4 Sam PESCHKE FR Illinois State 4.68m 15' 41 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O XXX 5

5 Jeremy SEILER SO Valparaiso 4.33m 14' 21 /2 PPP PPP O XXX 4

6 Josiah LEMAY FR Illinois State 4.33m 14' 21 /2 PPP PPP XXO XXX 3

7 Alexander  WATSON SR Valparaiso 4.03m 13' 21 /2 PPP XO XXX 2

8 Anthony JOHNSON II SO Unattached 3.43m 11' 3" XO XXX

Kyle ROWE FR Illinois State NH PPP PPP XXX

Richard CLARK JR Butler NH

Zachary TOPPER JR Valparaiso NH PPP PPP XXX

Michael RINELLA SO Western Illino NH PPP PPP XXX

Kyle BAKER JR Valparaiso NH PPP PPP XXX
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#25 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.43 4.03 4.33 4.53 4.68 4.83 4.98 5.08 5.18 Pts
Wade WALDER SO Butler NH

Nathan WOLTMANN SO Valparaiso NH XXX

Matt FISCH JR Butler NH

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Illinois State (A) 45.69 10

1) Emily COWAN SR 2) Kelsie PREAR SO

3) Demetria ANDERSON JR 4) D'Jenne EGHAREVBA SO

2 Lincoln (Mo.) (A) 45.80

1) Segale BROWN SO 2) Rene MEDLEY SO

3) Diana CAULDWELL SR 4) Christine MOSS JR

3 Dayton (A) 47.70 8

1) Jahmia BRIDGES-BUTLER FR 2) Gabriella JOHNSON FR

3) Malana JOHNSON FR 4) Sarah  SEPANSKI SR

4 Butler (A) 50.00 6

1) Rebecca COLLESTER FR 2) Lizzie RUPKEY SO

3) Ariel HIGGINS FR 4) Elaine WARNER JR

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Illinois State (A) 40.69 10

1) Jaylan MCCONICO SO
            40.688 (40.688) 2) Deshaun JORDAN SR

3) Anderson DEVONISH SR 4) Derrius RODGERS SO

2 Lincoln (Mo.) (A) 41.57

1) Tyrese HALLS FR
            41.561 (41.561) 2) Roberto SMITH SR

3) Javan GRAY SO 4) Coy SPENCER FR

3 Butler (A) 42.51 8

1) Colton HAYMON SO
            42.505 (42.505) 2) Tim VESTUTO JR

3) Jake KELLERSOHN JR 4) Richard CLARK JR

4 Valparaiso (A) 43.05 6

1) DaQuann HARRELL FR
            43.044 (43.044) 2) Benjamin SEKULOSKI SO

3) James SAMPSON SR 4) Taylor ALLEN SO

#18 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Haley MILLER SR SIU Edwardsville 11:13.35 10

46.79 (46.79) 1:23.40 (2:10.19) 1:27.20 (3:37.38) 1:27.85 (5:05.23) 1:29.23 (6:34.45) 1:32.60 (8:07.05)

1:33.38 (9:40.43) 1:32.92 (11:13.35)

2 Abigail RICHTER SO Western Illinois 11:24.38 8
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#18 Women's 3000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

48.04 (48.04) 1:25.65 (2:13.69) 1:30.38 (3:44.06) 1:31.16 (5:15.22) 1:32.97 (6:48.19) 1:35.02 (8:23.20)

1:34.58 (9:57.78) 1:26.60 (11:24.38)

3 Kelly WILKER FR Dayton 11:35.66 6
47.57 (47.57) 1:24.47 (2:12.04) 1:29.53 (3:41.57) 1:30.68 (5:12.24) 1:32.66 (6:44.90) 1:39.71 (8:24.60)

1:37.49 (10:02.09) 1:33.58 (11:35.66)

4 Kristen GOBEN SR Western Illinois 13:49.91 5
54.92 (54.92) 1:41.30 (2:36.22) 1:48.31 (4:24.52) 1:51.94 (6:16.45) 1:56.03 (8:12.48) 1:55.21 (10:07.69)

1:54.26 (12:01.94) 1:47.97 (13:49.91)

#17 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Kevin LAWSON Dayton 9:35.29 10

41.20 (41.20) 1:13.11 (1:54.30) 1:14.48 (3:08.77) 1:16.87 (4:25.64) 1:17.00 (5:42.63) 1:17.37 (6:59.99)

1:18.72 (8:18.71) 1:16.59 (9:35.29)

2 Landon SKELLY SO SIU Edwardsville 9:57.54 8
41.08 (41.08) 1:14.22 (1:55.30) 1:17.14 (3:12.44) 1:18.81 (4:31.25) 1:20.59 (5:51.84) 1:22.05 (7:13.88)

1:23.31 (8:37.19) 1:20.36 (9:57.54)

3 Ross SMETZER SO Western Illinois 10:07.97 6
41.74 (41.74) 1:15.40 (1:57.14) 1:18.03 (3:15.16) 1:20.35 (4:35.51) 1:21.02 (5:56.52) 1:23.97 (7:20.49)

1:24.27 (8:44.75) 1:23.23 (10:07.97)

4 Tim  ZANGE SR Valparaiso 10:45.33 5
42.68 (42.68) 1:18.18 (2:00.86) 1:21.89 (3:22.75) 1:25.41 (4:48.15) 1:27.56 (6:15.70) 1:28.16 (7:43.85)

1:32.46 (9:16.31) 1:29.03 (10:45.33)

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Demetria ANDERSON JR Illinois State 13.80  (+1.1) 1(1) 10

2 Mya ROBINSON FR Illinois State 14.27  (+1.1) 1(2) 8

3 Jordyn BRUCE SO Illinois State 14.31  (+1.1) 1(3) 6

4 Ashlee STIELER FR Illinois State 14.76  (+1.1) 1(4) 5

5 Sarah  SEPANSKI SR Dayton 14.82  (+1.1) 1(5) 4

6 Whitney WARD SO Illinois State 14.91  (+1.1) 1(6) 3

7 Tessa HOLLAND JR Illinois State 14.92  (+1.1) 1(7) 2

8 Lauren WHITE SR SIU Edwardsville 15.10  (+1.1) 1(8) 1

9 Michaela BUSCH SO Western Illinois 15.20  (+0.5) 3(1)

10 Carson FIELDS FR Butler 15.39  (+0.0) 2(1)

11 Corey RINELLA FR Dayton 15.48  (+0.0) 2(2)

12 Jahmia BRIDGES-BUTLER FR Dayton 15.60  (+0.0) 2(3)

13 Ariel HIGGINS FR Butler 15.85  (+0.0) 2(4)

14 Maddy ZEDNICK FR Butler 15.97  (+0.0) 2(5)

15 Victoria ADESOLA FR Western Illinois 16.08  (+0.0) 2(6)

16 Lauren BLOOM SR Butler 17.19  (+0.0) 2(7)

17 Krystal DICKENS FR Valparaiso 17.51  (+0.5) 3(2)

18 Madison BIEGANSKI SR Butler 18.00  (+0.5) 3(3)

19 Elaine WARNER JR Butler 18.17  (+0.5) 3(4)
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
20 Jasmin DUNCAN SO Western Illinois 18.61  (+0.0) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 Demetria ANDERSON JR Illinois State 13.80

2 Mya ROBINSON FR Illinois State 14.27

3 Jordyn BRUCE SO Illinois State 14.31

4 Ashlee STIELER FR Illinois State 14.76

5 Sarah  SEPANSKI SR Dayton 14.82

6 Whitney WARD SO Illinois State 14.91

7 Tessa HOLLAND JR Illinois State 14.92

8 Lauren WHITE SR SIU Edwardsville 15.10

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Carson FIELDS FR Butler 15.39

2 Corey RINELLA FR Dayton 15.48

3 Jahmia BRIDGES-BUTLER FR Dayton 15.60

4 Ariel HIGGINS FR Butler 15.85

5 Maddy ZEDNICK FR Butler 15.97

6 Victoria ADESOLA FR Western Illinois 16.08

7 Lauren BLOOM SR Butler 17.19

8 Jasmin DUNCAN SO Western Illinois 18.61

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 Michaela BUSCH SO Western Illinois 15.20

2 Krystal DICKENS FR Valparaiso 17.51

3 Madison BIEGANSKI SR Butler 18.00

4 Elaine WARNER JR Butler 18.17

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Jaylan MCCONICO SO Illinois State 13.89  (+0.8) 1(1) 10

2 James  BRANDENBURG JR Illinois State 14.65  (+0.8) 1(2) 8

3 Duane SLEET FR Illinois State 15.05  (+0.8) 1(3) 6

4 Josh KIRBY SO Western Illinois 15.58  (+0.8) 1(4) 5

5 Dalton OAKES SR SIU Edwardsville 15.62  (+0.8) 1(5) 4

6 Wade WALDER SO Butler 15.70  (+0.8) 1(6) 3

7 Richard CLARK JR Butler 15.89  (+0.2) 2(1) 2

8 Garrett KERN FR Butler 16.24  (+0.8) 1(7) 1

9 Nick KLECKI SO Unattached 16.38  (+0.2) 2(2)

10 Matt FISCH JR Butler 18.23  (+0.2) 2(3)

Coy SPENCER FR Lincoln (Mo.) DNF 1

Quinten HOLLEY JR Valparaiso DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 Jaylan MCCONICO SO Illinois State 13.89
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 James  BRANDENBURG JR Illinois State 14.65

3 Duane SLEET FR Illinois State 15.05

4 Josh KIRBY SO Western Illinois 15.58

5 Dalton OAKES SR SIU Edwardsville 15.62

6 Wade WALDER SO Butler 15.70

7 Garrett KERN FR Butler 16.24

Coy SPENCER FR Lincoln (Mo.) DNF

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 Richard CLARK JR Butler 15.89

2 Nick KLECKI SO Unattached 16.38

3 Matt FISCH JR Butler 18.23

Quinten HOLLEY JR Valparaiso DNF

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Renea AMBERSLEY JR Lincoln (Mo.) 53.70 1(1)

2 Jaclyn GRECI FR Illinois State 56.53 1(2) 10

3 Segale BROWN SO Lincoln (Mo.) 56.78 1(3)

4 Bo BRASSEUR SO Western Illinois 59.46 1(4) 8

5 Malana JOHNSON FR Dayton 59.61 1(5) 6

6 Nicole HUMENIK FR Illinois State 59.63 1(6) 5

7 Madeline MILLER SO Butler 1:00.05 1(7) 4

8 Emma LAUX SO Butler 1:01.66 2(1) 3

9 Rachel HILTON SO Western Illinois 1:01.98 1(8) 2

10 Julia KRACHT JR Butler 1:03.06 2(2) 1

11 Brittany FISHER SR Dayton 1:03.54 2(3)

12 Mariah BRODIE FR Illinois State 1:04.90 2(4)

13 Allison BAYLOR SR Valparaiso 1:05.92 2(5)

14 Carly BARTHOLOMEW JR Valparaiso 1:08.50 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Renea AMBERSLEY JR Lincoln (Mo.) 53.70

2 Jaclyn GRECI FR Illinois State 56.53

3 Segale BROWN SO Lincoln (Mo.) 56.78

4 Bo BRASSEUR SO Western Illinois 59.46

5 Malana JOHNSON FR Dayton 59.61

6 Nicole HUMENIK FR Illinois State 59.63

7 Madeline MILLER SO Butler 1:00.05

8 Rachel HILTON SO Western Illinois 1:01.98

Section 2 of 2

1 Emma LAUX SO Butler 1:01.66

2 Julia KRACHT JR Butler 1:03.06

3 Brittany FISHER SR Dayton 1:03.54

4 Mariah BRODIE FR Illinois State 1:04.90

5 Allison BAYLOR SR Valparaiso 1:05.92
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 Carly BARTHOLOMEW JR Valparaiso 1:08.50

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ben MONTGOMERY SR Illinois State 47.80 1(1) 10

2 Avery LYONS FR Illinois State 48.16 1(2) 8

3 Brandon GAGE FR Illinois State 48.44 1(3) 6

4 Tyrese HALLS FR Lincoln (Mo.) 49.09 1(4)

5 Brandon RILEY SR Valparaiso 49.64 1(5) 5

6 Graham STECZ SR Butler 49.72 1(6) 4

7 Jacob UHL FR Butler 49.85 2(1) 3

8 Collin BROWN FR SIU Edwardsville 50.25 2(2) 2

9 Justin MONTALTO SO Western Illinois 50.71 1(7) 1

10 Devon KELLY SO Illinois State 51.16 2(3)

11 Jake BOWERS SO Butler 51.26 2(4)

12 Connor FULLER SO Butler 51.64 2(5)

13 David CURNOCK SR Illinois State 51.70 2(6)

14 Steve HELM FR Valparaiso 51.82 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Ben MONTGOMERY SR Illinois State 47.80

2 Avery LYONS FR Illinois State 48.16

3 Brandon GAGE FR Illinois State 48.44

4 Tyrese HALLS FR Lincoln (Mo.) 49.09

5 Brandon RILEY SR Valparaiso 49.64

6 Graham STECZ SR Butler 49.72

7 Justin MONTALTO SO Western Illinois 50.71

8 Steve HELM FR Valparaiso 51.82

Section 2 of 2

1 Jacob UHL FR Butler 49.85

2 Collin BROWN FR SIU Edwardsville 50.25

3 Devon KELLY SO Illinois State 51.16

4 Jake BOWERS SO Butler 51.26

5 Connor FULLER SO Butler 51.64

6 David CURNOCK SR Illinois State 51.70

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 D'Jenne EGHAREVBA SO Illinois State 11.68  (+0.1) 1(1) 10

2 Rene MEDLEY SO Lincoln (Mo.) 11.80  (+0.1) 1(2)

3 Kelsie PREAR SO Illinois State 11.81  (+0.1) 1(3) 8

4 Christine MOSS JR Lincoln (Mo.) 11.89  (+0.1) 1(4)

5 DaNae GILL SO Illinois State 12.18  (+0.1) 1(5) 6

6 Demetria ANDERSON JR Illinois State 12.26  (+0.1) 1(6) 5

7 Ashleigh WILSON JR Illinois State 12.42  (+0.2) 2(1) 4

8 Amanda MCCLAIN JR Illinois State 12.43  (+0.1) 1(7) 3
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
9 Gabriella JOHNSON FR Dayton 12.50  (+0.1) 1(8) 2

10 Ivory CASSELL SR SIU Edwardsville 12.52  (+0.2) 2(2) 1

11 Raytoria RICHARDSON JR Western Illinois 12.53  (+0.2) 2(3)

12 Lizzie RUPKEY SO Butler 12.79  (+0.2) 2(4)

13 Jahmia BRIDGES-BUTLER FR Dayton 12.81  (+0.2) 2(5)

14 Claire YOUNG FR Western Illinois 12.94  (+0.2) 2(6)

15 Makayla PIERCE FR Illinois State 13.05  (+0.2) 2(7)

16 Amelia PETERSON FR Western Illinois 13.08  (–0.5) 3(1)

17 Lily HESS FR Butler 13.14  (–0.5) 3(2)

18 Aaliyah STRICKLAND FR Valparaiso 13.43  (–0.5) 3(3)

19 Rebecca COLLESTER FR Butler 13.49  (+0.2) 2(8)

20 Olivia RASSEL FR Dayton 13.79  (–0.5) 3(4)

21 Lauren BLOOM SR Butler 13.84  (–0.5) 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 D'Jenne EGHAREVBA SO Illinois State 11.68

2 Rene MEDLEY SO Lincoln (Mo.) 11.80

3 Kelsie PREAR SO Illinois State 11.81

4 Christine MOSS JR Lincoln (Mo.) 11.89

5 DaNae GILL SO Illinois State 12.18

6 Demetria ANDERSON JR Illinois State 12.26

7 Amanda MCCLAIN JR Illinois State 12.43

8 Gabriella JOHNSON FR Dayton 12.50

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 Ashleigh WILSON JR Illinois State 12.42

2 Ivory CASSELL SR SIU Edwardsville 12.52

3 Raytoria RICHARDSON JR Western Illinois 12.53

4 Lizzie RUPKEY SO Butler 12.79

5 Jahmia BRIDGES-BUTLER FR Dayton 12.81

6 Claire YOUNG FR Western Illinois 12.94

7 Makayla PIERCE FR Illinois State 13.05

8 Rebecca COLLESTER FR Butler 13.49

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 Amelia PETERSON FR Western Illinois 13.08

2 Lily HESS FR Butler 13.14

3 Aaliyah STRICKLAND FR Valparaiso 13.43

4 Olivia RASSEL FR Dayton 13.79

5 Lauren BLOOM SR Butler 13.84

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Roberto SMITH SR Lincoln (Mo.) 10.63  (+0.1) 1(1)

2 DeVonte TINCHER FR SIU Edwardsville 10.74  (+0.1) 1(2) 10

3 Javan GRAY SO Lincoln (Mo.) 10.80  (+0.1) 1(3)

4 Deshaun JORDAN SR Illinois State 10.81  (+0.1) 1(4) 8
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
5 Dontae ADAMS JR Unattached 10.99  (+0.1) 1(5)

6 Andy HATCH JR Illinois State 11.01  (+0.1) 2(1) 6

7 Tim VESTUTO JR Butler 11.06  (+0.1) 2(2) 5

8 Jordan WILKERSON SO Illinois State 11.07  (+0.1) 2(3) 4

9 Darius PATTERSON JR Western Illinois 11.17  (+0.1) 1(6) 3

10 James SAMPSON SR Valparaiso 11.30 11.294  (+0.1) 1(7) 2

11 Taylor ALLEN SO Valparaiso 11.30 11.297  (+0.1) 2(4) 1

12 Duane SLEET FR Illinois State 11.36  (+1.2) 3(1)

13 DaQuann HARRELL FR Valparaiso 11.43  (+0.1) 2(5)

14 Colin MARCHIO FR Unattached 11.58  (+0.1) 2(6)

15 Haneef SPIKENER FR Illinois State 11.69  (+1.2) 3(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Roberto SMITH SR Lincoln (Mo.) 10.63

2 DeVonte TINCHER FR SIU Edwardsville 10.74

3 Javan GRAY SO Lincoln (Mo.) 10.80

4 Deshaun JORDAN SR Illinois State 10.81

5 Dontae ADAMS JR Unattached 10.99

6 Darius PATTERSON JR Western Illinois 11.17

7 James SAMPSON SR Valparaiso 11.30 11.294

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Andy HATCH JR Illinois State 11.01

2 Tim VESTUTO JR Butler 11.06

3 Jordan WILKERSON SO Illinois State 11.07

4 Taylor ALLEN SO Valparaiso 11.30 11.297

5 DaQuann HARRELL FR Valparaiso 11.43

6 Colin MARCHIO FR Unattached 11.58

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 Duane SLEET FR Illinois State 11.36

2 Haneef SPIKENER FR Illinois State 11.69

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Kelly MINDAK FR Butler 2:12.81 1(1) 10

1:05.83 (1:05.83) 1:06.98 (2:12.81)

2 Josephine THESTRUP SO Butler 2:12.91 1(2) 8
1:05.60 (1:05.60) 1:07.32 (2:12.91)

3 Camille HINES FR Butler 2:15.95 1(3) 6
1:05.82 (1:05.82) 1:10.14 (2:15.95)

4 Emma JANKOWSKI FR Dayton 2:16.80 1(4) 5
1:06.89 (1:06.89) 1:09.91 (2:16.80)

5 Jamieria STENNIS JR Western Illinois 2:18.32 1(5) 4
1:05.41 (1:05.41) 1:12.92 (2:18.32)

6 Audrey HARROD FR Illinois State 2:19.15 1(6) 3
1:05.71 (1:05.71) 1:13.44 (2:19.15)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
7 Jalea PASLAY SO SIU Edwardsville 2:20.29 2(1) 2

1:07.07 (1:07.07) 1:13.22 (2:20.29)

8 Hailey TRANCHITELLA FR Western Illinois 2:20.58 2(2) 1
1:07.05 (1:07.05) 1:13.53 (2:20.58)

9 Audrey JANIK FR Illinois State 2:22.33 1(7)
1:06.32 (1:06.32) 1:16.02 (2:22.33)

10 Melissa TYME SO Lincoln (Mo.) 2:23.15 2(3)
1:06.06 (1:06.06) 1:17.09 (2:23.15)

11 Hannah STONE JR Illinois State 2:24.11 2(4)
1:06.48 (1:06.48) 1:17.64 (2:24.11)

12 Victoria  STALLKAMP JR Dayton 2:24.19 1(8)
1:08.52 (1:08.52) 1:15.68 (2:24.19)

13 Emma BAILEY FR Butler 2:24.23 2(5)
1:07.42 (1:07.42) 1:16.82 (2:24.23)

14 Kassidy DEXHEIMER FR SIU Edwardsville 2:37.06 2(6)
1:13.06 (1:13.06) 1:24.00 (2:37.06)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Kelly MINDAK FR Butler 2:12.81
1:05.83 (1:05.83) 1:06.98 (2:12.81)

2 Josephine THESTRUP SO Butler 2:12.91
1:05.60 (1:05.60) 1:07.32 (2:12.91)

3 Camille HINES FR Butler 2:15.95
1:05.82 (1:05.82) 1:10.14 (2:15.95)

4 Emma JANKOWSKI FR Dayton 2:16.80
1:06.89 (1:06.89) 1:09.91 (2:16.80)

5 Jamieria STENNIS JR Western Illinois 2:18.32
1:05.41 (1:05.41) 1:12.92 (2:18.32)

6 Audrey HARROD FR Illinois State 2:19.15
1:05.71 (1:05.71) 1:13.44 (2:19.15)

7 Audrey JANIK FR Illinois State 2:22.33
1:06.32 (1:06.32) 1:16.02 (2:22.33)

8 Victoria  STALLKAMP JR Dayton 2:24.19
1:08.52 (1:08.52) 1:15.68 (2:24.19)

Section 2 of 2

1 Jalea PASLAY SO SIU Edwardsville 2:20.29
1:07.07 (1:07.07) 1:13.22 (2:20.29)

2 Hailey TRANCHITELLA FR Western Illinois 2:20.58
1:07.05 (1:07.05) 1:13.53 (2:20.58)

3 Melissa TYME SO Lincoln (Mo.) 2:23.15
1:06.06 (1:06.06) 1:17.09 (2:23.15)

4 Hannah STONE JR Illinois State 2:24.11
1:06.48 (1:06.48) 1:17.64 (2:24.11)

5 Emma BAILEY FR Butler 2:24.23
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

1:07.42 (1:07.42) 1:16.82 (2:24.23)

6 Kassidy DEXHEIMER FR SIU Edwardsville 2:37.06
1:13.06 (1:13.06) 1:24.00 (2:37.06)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Jack ANSTEY SO Illinois State 1:52.49 1(1) 10

55.28 (55.28) 57.21 (1:52.49)

2 Tye SUTHERLAND SR Illinois State 1:53.50 1(2) 8
55.21 (55.21) 58.29 (1:53.50)

3 Kyle  HATTON SR Illinois State 1:53.82 1(3) 6
55.45 (55.45) 58.38 (1:53.82)

4 Jake GILLUM FR Illinois State 1:54.49 1(4) 5
55.79 (55.79) 58.71 (1:54.49)

5 Kevon ROBINSON SR Lincoln (Mo.) 1:56.43 1(5)
55.52 (55.52) 1:00.91 (1:56.43)

6 Chandler MCGAHA FR Butler 1:56.88 1(6) 4
55.88 (55.88) 1:01.00 (1:56.88)

7 Joseph STONE Unattached 1:57.77 2(1)
56.26 (56.26) 1:01.52 (1:57.77)

8 Ronald BLACK FR Valparaiso 1:58.23 2(2) 3
56.38 (56.38) 1:01.85 (1:58.23)

9 Malik MAHMUD SR Butler 1:59.40 1(7) 2
56.13 (56.13) 1:03.28 (1:59.40)

10 Kimathi JOHNSON SO Illinois State 2:00.46 1(8) 1
55.75 (55.75) 1:04.71 (2:00.46)

11 Cayson FRERICHS FR Western Illinois 2:00.96 2:00.953 2(3)
56.74 (56.74) 1:04.23 (2:00.96)

12 Drew KOPFMAN SR Unattached 2:00.96 2:00.960 2(4)
56.99 (56.99) 1:03.98 (2:00.96)

13 Quintin  THURMAN FR Western Illinois 2:06.04 2(5)
1:00.12 (1:00.12) 1:05.92 (2:06.04)

14 Kenneth CAPLES SO Western Illinois 2:11.08 2(6)
1:02.51 (1:02.51) 1:08.57 (2:11.08)

15 Nathaniel IZEWSKI FR Valparaiso 2:11.37 2(7)
59.98 (59.98) 1:11.40 (2:11.37)

16 Kevin CAMPBELL SO SIU Edwardsville 2:18.10 1(9)
55.64 (55.64) 1:22.47 (2:18.10)

Corey MOODY FR Western Illinois DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Jack ANSTEY SO Illinois State 1:52.49
55.28 (55.28) 57.21 (1:52.49)

2 Tye SUTHERLAND SR Illinois State 1:53.50
55.21 (55.21) 58.29 (1:53.50)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Kyle  HATTON SR Illinois State 1:53.82

55.45 (55.45) 58.38 (1:53.82)

4 Jake GILLUM FR Illinois State 1:54.49
55.79 (55.79) 58.71 (1:54.49)

5 Kevon ROBINSON SR Lincoln (Mo.) 1:56.43
55.52 (55.52) 1:00.91 (1:56.43)

6 Chandler MCGAHA FR Butler 1:56.88
55.88 (55.88) 1:01.00 (1:56.88)

7 Malik MAHMUD SR Butler 1:59.40
56.13 (56.13) 1:03.28 (1:59.40)

8 Kimathi JOHNSON SO Illinois State 2:00.46
55.75 (55.75) 1:04.71 (2:00.46)

9 Kevin CAMPBELL SO SIU Edwardsville 2:18.10
55.64 (55.64) 1:22.47 (2:18.10)

Section 2 of 2

1 Joseph STONE Unattached 1:57.77
56.26 (56.26) 1:01.52 (1:57.77)

2 Ronald BLACK FR Valparaiso 1:58.23
56.38 (56.38) 1:01.85 (1:58.23)

3 Cayson FRERICHS FR Western Illinois 2:00.96 2:00.953
56.74 (56.74) 1:04.23 (2:00.96)

4 Drew KOPFMAN SR Unattached 2:00.96 2:00.960
56.99 (56.99) 1:03.98 (2:00.96)

5 Quintin  THURMAN FR Western Illinois 2:06.04
1:00.12 (1:00.12) 1:05.92 (2:06.04)

6 Kenneth CAPLES SO Western Illinois 2:11.08
1:02.51 (1:02.51) 1:08.57 (2:11.08)

7 Nathaniel IZEWSKI FR Valparaiso 2:11.37
59.98 (59.98) 1:11.40 (2:11.37)

Corey MOODY FR Western Illinois DNF

#16 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Shanice CLARKE SO Lincoln (Mo.) 1:01.99

2 Whitney WARD SO Illinois State 1:04.73 10

3 Carson FIELDS FR Butler 1:05.72 8

4 Grace MCDONALD SR Dayton 1:06.88 6

5 Kaeley BUSH SO Dayton 1:10.45 5

6 Ariel HIGGINS FR Butler 1:11.59 4

7 Eli LANDIS SO Butler 1:13.51 3

8 Jasmin DUNCAN SO Western Illinois 1:20.67 2

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Alva HENRY SR Lincoln (Mo.) 53.71

2 Coy SPENCER FR Lincoln (Mo.) 53.91

3 Justin AGUSTIN SR Illinois State 54.38 10
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#15 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
4 Michael  JOPES SR Illinois State 54.66 8

5 Bryce OTTERBACH SO Valparaiso 57.14 6

6 Josh KIRBY SO Western Illinois 57.48 5

7 Zack FORTENER FR Valparaiso 59.07 4

8 James ROUTE SO Butler 1:02.29 3

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Rene MEDLEY SO Lincoln (Mo.) 24.02  (+1.0) 1(1)

2 Christine MOSS JR Lincoln (Mo.) 24.25  (+1.0) 1(2)

3 Kelsie PREAR SO Illinois State 24.66  (+1.0) 1(3) 10

4 Emily COWAN SR Illinois State 24.69  (+1.0) 1(4) 8

5 Segale BROWN SO Lincoln (Mo.) 24.95  (+1.0) 1(5)

6 Allie VOGELER JR Butler 24.97 24.963  (+1.0) 1(6) 6

7 DaNae GILL SO Illinois State 24.97 24.966  (+2.8) 2(1) 5

8 Ashleigh WILSON JR Illinois State 25.16  (+1.0) 1(7) 4

9 Raytoria RICHARDSON JR Western Illinois 25.25  (+2.8) 2(2) 3

10 Lauren WHITE SR SIU Edwardsville 25.43  (+2.8) 2(3) 2

11 Gabriella JOHNSON FR Dayton 25.55  (+2.8) 2(4) 1

12 Ashlee STIELER FR Illinois State 25.62  (+2.8) 2(5)

13 Jordyn BRUCE SO Illinois State 25.95  (+2.8) 2(6)

14 Mya ROBINSON FR Illinois State 26.04  (+2.8) 2(7)

15 Michaela BUSCH SO Western Illinois 26.43  (+0.8) 4(1)

16 Lizzie RUPKEY SO Butler 26.48  (+3.8) 3(1)

17 Claire YOUNG FR Western Illinois 26.49  (+3.8) 3(2)

18 Malana JOHNSON FR Dayton 26.68  (+3.8) 3(3)

19 Lily HESS FR Butler 26.69  (+0.8) 4(2)

20 Rachel HILTON SO Western Illinois 27.01  (+3.8) 3(4)

21 Makayla PIERCE FR Illinois State 27.02  (+3.8) 3(5)

22 Maddy ZEDNICK FR Butler 27.22  (+3.8) 3(6)

23 Khalyia LAWSON JR Western Illinois 27.33  (+3.8) 3(7)

24 Corey RINELLA FR Dayton 27.82  (+3.8) 3(8)

25 Aaliyah STRICKLAND FR Valparaiso 28.11  (+0.8) 4(3)

26 Lindsey ARNDT JR Valparaiso 28.29  (+0.8) 4(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Rene MEDLEY SO Lincoln (Mo.) 24.02

2 Christine MOSS JR Lincoln (Mo.) 24.25

3 Kelsie PREAR SO Illinois State 24.66

4 Emily COWAN SR Illinois State 24.69

5 Segale BROWN SO Lincoln (Mo.) 24.95

6 Allie VOGELER JR Butler 24.97 24.963

7 Ashleigh WILSON JR Illinois State 25.16

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+2.8)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 DaNae GILL SO Illinois State 24.97 24.966

2 Raytoria RICHARDSON JR Western Illinois 25.25

3 Lauren WHITE SR SIU Edwardsville 25.43

4 Gabriella JOHNSON FR Dayton 25.55

5 Ashlee STIELER FR Illinois State 25.62

6 Jordyn BRUCE SO Illinois State 25.95

7 Mya ROBINSON FR Illinois State 26.04

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+3.8)

1 Lizzie RUPKEY SO Butler 26.48

2 Claire YOUNG FR Western Illinois 26.49

3 Malana JOHNSON FR Dayton 26.68

4 Rachel HILTON SO Western Illinois 27.01

5 Makayla PIERCE FR Illinois State 27.02

6 Maddy ZEDNICK FR Butler 27.22

7 Khalyia LAWSON JR Western Illinois 27.33

8 Corey RINELLA FR Dayton 27.82

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 Michaela BUSCH SO Western Illinois 26.43

2 Lily HESS FR Butler 26.69

3 Aaliyah STRICKLAND FR Valparaiso 28.11

4 Lindsey ARNDT JR Valparaiso 28.29

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Anderson DEVONISH SR Illinois State 21.04  (+1.6) 1(1) 10

2 Javan GRAY SO Lincoln (Mo.) 21.35  (+1.6) 1(2)

3 Deshaun JORDAN SR Illinois State 21.81  (+1.6) 1(3) 8

4 Andy HATCH JR Illinois State 21.83  (+1.6) 1(4) 6

5 Collin BROWN FR SIU Edwardsville 22.07  (+3.1) 2(1) 5

6 Tim VESTUTO JR Butler 22.20  (+3.1) 2(2) 4

7 Derek DREW Unattached 22.25  (+1.6) 1(5)

8 Colton HAYMON SO Butler 22.43  (+3.1) 2(3) 3

9 Justin MONTALTO SO Western Illinois 22.63  (+2.3) 3(1) 2

10 Taylor ALLEN SO Valparaiso 22.68  (+3.1) 2(4) 1

11 Darius PATTERSON JR Western Illinois 22.70  (+3.1) 2(5)

12 DaQuann HARRELL FR Valparaiso 22.79  (+2.3) 3(2)

13 Connor FULLER SO Butler 22.86  (+2.3) 3(3)

14 Garrett KERN FR Butler 23.50  (+2.3) 3(4)

15 Haneef SPIKENER FR Illinois State 23.67  (+2.3) 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 Anderson DEVONISH SR Illinois State 21.04

2 Javan GRAY SO Lincoln (Mo.) 21.35

3 Deshaun JORDAN SR Illinois State 21.81

4 Andy HATCH JR Illinois State 21.83
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 Derek DREW Unattached 22.25

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+3.1)

1 Collin BROWN FR SIU Edwardsville 22.07

2 Tim VESTUTO JR Butler 22.20

3 Colton HAYMON SO Butler 22.43

4 Taylor ALLEN SO Valparaiso 22.68

5 Darius PATTERSON JR Western Illinois 22.70

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 Justin MONTALTO SO Western Illinois 22.63

2 DaQuann HARRELL FR Valparaiso 22.79

3 Connor FULLER SO Butler 22.86

4 Garrett KERN FR Butler 23.50

5 Haneef SPIKENER FR Illinois State 23.67

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Ashley ENGLAND SR Illinois State 10:24.08 10

39.50 (39.50) 1:22.15 (2:01.65) 1:23.53 (3:25.17) 1:21.75 (4:46.92) 1:25.17 (6:12.09) 1:26.23 (7:38.31)

1:25.01 (9:03.32) 1:20.76 (10:24.08)

2 Brittney BURMESTER Unattached 10:27.88
40.02 (40.02) 1:21.99 (2:02.01) 1:24.12 (3:26.12) 1:23.99 (4:50.10) 1:25.17 (6:15.27) 1:27.69 (7:42.95)

1:26.25 (9:09.20) 1:18.69 (10:27.88)

3 Kara STARK SO Butler 10:28.40 8
40.77 (40.77) 1:22.15 (2:02.92) 1:24.11 (3:27.03) 1:25.96 (4:52.99) 1:24.27 (6:17.26) 1:27.18 (7:44.43)

1:24.84 (9:09.26) 1:19.14 (10:28.40)

4 Nicole BEEBE SO Western Illinois 10:38.84 6
39.25 (39.25) 1:22.16 (2:01.40) 1:24.14 (3:25.54) 1:23.97 (4:49.51) 1:25.93 (6:15.43) 1:27.64 (7:43.07)

1:27.69 (9:10.76) 1:28.09 (10:38.84)

5 Abbie VANFOSSEN JR Dayton 10:39.16 5
40.81 (40.81) 1:22.97 (2:03.77) 1:24.59 (3:28.36) 1:27.16 (4:55.52) 1:27.57 (6:23.09) 1:29.34 (7:52.42)

1:27.73 (9:20.14) 1:19.02 (10:39.16)

6 Lesly ROCHA SO Illinois State 10:41.57 4
39.75 (39.75) 1:22.60 (2:02.35) 1:24.33 (3:26.67) 1:25.88 (4:52.55) 1:27.55 (6:20.10) 1:29.45 (7:49.54)

1:28.35 (9:17.89) 1:23.69 (10:41.57)

7 Keri BURMESTER SO SIU Edwardsville 10:54.85 3
42.59 (42.59) 1:25.32 (2:07.91) 1:27.46 (3:35.36) 1:28.26 (5:03.62) 1:27.85 (6:31.47) 1:28.94 (8:00.40)

1:28.79 (9:29.18) 1:25.67 (10:54.85)

8 Jess CLARKE SR SIU Edwardsville 11:01.64 2
40.58 (40.58) 1:22.89 (2:03.47) 1:26.29 (3:29.75) 1:29.10 (4:58.85) 1:30.77 (6:29.62) 1:30.98 (8:00.60)

1:31.40 (9:32.00) 1:29.65 (11:01.64)

9 Kristen JOHNSON SO Butler 11:02.85 1
40.31 (40.31) 1:22.34 (2:02.64) 1:24.17 (3:26.81) 1:26.00 (4:52.80) 1:30.19 (6:22.98) 1:34.75 (7:57.73)

1:34.48 (9:32.21) 1:30.64 (11:02.85)

10 Jacey ROPER SO Western Illinois 11:08.60
41.11 (41.11) 1:23.71 (2:04.82) 1:27.26 (3:32.07) 1:30.60 (5:02.66) 1:31.23 (6:33.89) 1:32.83 (8:06.72)

1:32.09 (9:38.80) 1:29.80 (11:08.60)

11 Reilly MADSEN FR Dayton 11:36.88
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

42.30 (42.30) 1:27.41 (2:09.71) 1:30.68 (3:40.38) 1:33.76 (5:14.14) 1:35.78 (6:49.91) 1:37.58 (8:27.49)

1:36.99 (10:04.48) 1:32.41 (11:36.88)

12 Jennifer SCHROCK SR Butler 11:45.34
42.82 (42.82) 1:30.87 (2:13.68) 1:33.53 (3:47.21) 1:36.98 (5:24.19) 1:37.08 (7:01.26) 1:37.45 (8:38.70)

1:36.89 (10:15.60) 1:29.75 (11:45.34)

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Austin WOODARD SO SIU Edwardsville 8:58.34 10

38.44 (38.44) 1:11.59 (1:50.02) 1:10.85 (3:00.86) 1:12.35 (4:13.21) 1:09.66 (5:22.86) 1:12.85 (6:35.71)

1:12.73 (7:48.43) 1:09.91 (8:58.34)

2 Will MAJERCAK Dayton 9:05.96 8
38.25 (38.25) 1:11.87 (1:50.11) 1:10.85 (3:00.96) 1:13.33 (4:14.28) 1:12.01 (5:26.28) 1:12.77 (6:39.05)

1:13.48 (7:52.53) 1:13.44 (9:05.96)

3 Colin LAMB Dayton 9:10.91 6
38.02 (38.02) 1:11.64 (1:49.66) 1:11.10 (3:00.75) 1:13.39 (4:14.13) 1:13.10 (5:27.22) 1:16.89 (6:44.11)

1:17.80 (8:01.90) 1:09.01 (9:10.91)

4 Colin THEIS Dayton 9:11.70 5
37.57 (37.57) 1:12.36 (1:49.93) 1:11.17 (3:01.09) 1:13.48 (4:14.57) 1:13.08 (5:27.65) 1:16.24 (6:43.89)

1:15.94 (7:59.82) 1:11.88 (9:11.70)

5 Tyler OWENS SR SIU Edwardsville 9:14.07 4
37.81 (37.81) 1:11.63 (1:49.43) 1:11.17 (3:00.60) 1:13.42 (4:14.02) 1:14.87 (5:28.88) 1:16.82 (6:45.69)

1:18.07 (8:03.76) 1:10.32 (9:14.07)

6 Lucas LINGLE JR Western Illinois 9:14.84 3
38.21 (38.21) 1:11.63 (1:49.84) 1:11.55 (3:01.38) 1:13.08 (4:14.46) 1:14.80 (5:29.25) 1:15.29 (6:44.54)

1:17.31 (8:01.85) 1:13.00 (9:14.84)

7 Grant KAISER SR Western Illinois 9:30.33 2
38.57 (38.57) 1:09.71 (1:48.27) 1:11.84 (3:00.11) 1:14.79 (4:14.89) 1:17.16 (5:32.04) 1:19.92 (6:51.96)

1:20.61 (8:12.57) 1:17.76 (9:30.33)

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Illinois State (A) 3:50.76 10

1) Emily COWAN SR
            3:50.758 (3:50.758) 2) Jaclyn GRECI FR

3) Amanda MCCLAIN JR 4) Ashleigh WILSON JR

2 Butler (A) 3:58.19 8

1) Madeline MILLER SO
            3:58.190 (3:58.190) 2) Allie VOGELER JR

3) Camille HINES FR 4) Kelly MINDAK FR

3 Western Illinois (A) 4:02.27 6

1) Michaela BUSCH SO
            4:02.269 (4:02.269) 2) Bo BRASSEUR SO

3) Megan REED SO 4) Jamieria STENNIS JR
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#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
4 Dayton (A) 4:07.29 5

1) Malana JOHNSON FR
            4:07.287 (4:07.287) 2) Grace MCDONALD SR

3) Gabriella JOHNSON FR 4) Grace DUFFY SO

5 Illinois State (B) 4:07.85

1) Jaclyn GRECI FR
            4:07.849 (4:07.849) 2) Nicole HUMENIK FR

3) Audrey HARROD FR 4) Hannah STONE JR

6 Butler (B) 4:13.74

1) Emma LAUX SO
            4:13.732 (4:13.732) 2) Eli LANDIS SO

3) Emma BAILEY FR 4) Julia KRACHT JR

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Illinois State (A) 3:15.22 10

1) Brandon GAGE FR
            3:15.220 (3:15.220) 2) Ben MONTGOMERY SR

3) Anderson DEVONISH SR 4) Derrius RODGERS SO

2 Lincoln (Mo.) (A) 3:18.80

1) Coy SPENCER FR
            3:18.791 (3:18.791) 2) Kevon ROBINSON SR

3) Alva HENRY SR 4) Tyrese HALLS FR

3 Butler (A) 3:21.40 8

1) Jacob UHL FR
            3:21.395 (3:21.395) 2) Jake KELLERSOHN JR

3) Jake BOWERS SO 4) Graham STECZ SR

4 Illinois State (B) 3:24.12

1) Michael  JOPES SR
            3:24.118 (3:24.118) 2) Kyle  HATTON SR

3) Justin AGUSTIN SR 4) Tye SUTHERLAND SR

5 Valparaiso (A) 3:26.33 6

1) Steve HELM FR
            3:26.327 (3:26.327) 2) Bryce OTTERBACH SO

3) Brandon RILEY SR 4) Benjamin SEKULOSKI SO

6 Western Illinois (A) 3:31.52 5

1) Jace NORMAN FR
            3:31.520 (3:31.520) 2) Cayson FRERICHS FR

3) Quintin  THURMAN FR 4) Justin MONTALTO SO

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Grace BEATTIE SO Illinois State 4:32.85 10

2 Hattie PLUMB SO Illinois State 4:36.64 8

3 Angelina ELLIS FR Butler 4:40.27 6

4 Aly GOFF SO SIU Edwardsville 4:43.05 5

5 Annie MOORE SO Illinois State 4:46.60 4

6 Phoebe CLOWSER SO Illinois State 4:46.81 3
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
7 Erica BROWN JR Illinois State 4:48.78 2

8 Rachel HOFFMAN SO Illinois State 4:52.56 1

9 Lindsey LEWIS SR Illinois State 4:55.87

10 Kennidi KNOBLOCK JR Illinois State 4:59.22

11 Josephine THESTRUP SO Butler 5:20.54

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Cody BAELE SR Illinois State 3:57.05 1(1) 10

47.19 (47.19) 1:04.58 (1:51.77) 1:05.22 (2:56.98) 1:00.07 (3:57.05)

2 Connor EHNLE JR Illinois State 3:58.11 1(2) 8
46.47 (46.47) 1:04.02 (1:50.49) 1:06.67 (2:57.15) 1:00.97 (3:58.11)

3 Kyle  HARRIS FR Butler 3:59.08 1(3) 6
46.34 (46.34) 1:04.61 (1:50.94) 1:07.43 (2:58.36) 1:00.72 (3:59.08)

4 Eric BAUGH SO Butler 3:59.39 1(4) 5
46.18 (46.18) 1:03.27 (1:49.44) 1:08.13 (2:57.57) 1:01.82 (3:59.39)

5 Kyle MATTES JR Illinois State 4:00.92 1(5) 4
46.55 (46.55) 1:04.23 (1:50.78) 1:07.30 (2:58.08) 1:02.85 (4:00.92)

6 Ben ZIBRICKY SR Valparaiso 4:02.45 1(6) 3
46.76 (46.76) 1:04.53 (1:51.29) 1:06.31 (2:57.59) 1:04.87 (4:02.45)

7 Michael CAREY SR Butler 4:03.79 1(7) 2
46.97 (46.97) 1:03.82 (1:50.79) 1:06.61 (2:57.39) 1:06.40 (4:03.79)

8 Colton BELL FR Illinois State 4:06.23 2(1) 1
48.20 (48.20) 1:06.68 (1:54.87) 1:08.14 (3:03.01) 1:03.23 (4:06.23)

9 Liam O'CONNELL FR SIU Edwardsville 4:07.34 2(2)
48.46 (48.46) 1:05.76 (1:54.22) 1:07.31 (3:01.53) 1:05.82 (4:07.34)

10 J.D. LAFAYETTE JR Illinois State 4:08.54 1(8)
46.72 (46.72) 1:04.31 (1:51.02) 1:07.49 (2:58.50) 1:10.04 (4:08.54)

11 Ronald BLACK FR Valparaiso 4:11.93 2(3)
47.50 (47.50) 1:06.54 (1:54.03) 1:09.45 (3:03.47) 1:08.47 (4:11.93)

12 Blake  ROBERTS FR Butler 4:14.52 2(4)
47.74 (47.74) 1:06.95 (1:54.69) 1:09.80 (3:04.48) 1:10.05 (4:14.52)

13 Thomas THORNTON SO Illinois State 4:20.52 2(5)
48.00 (48.00) 1:07.59 (1:55.59) 1:12.21 (3:07.80) 1:12.72 (4:20.52)

14 Kilty ASKIN JR Unattached 4:20.99 2(6)
48.61 (48.61) 1:07.14 (1:55.74) 1:10.41 (3:06.14) 1:14.85 (4:20.99)

15 Grant KAISER SR Western Illinois 4:24.20 2(7)
47.20 (47.20) 1:08.09 (1:55.29) 1:15.19 (3:10.47) 1:13.73 (4:24.20)

16 Kenneth CAPLES SO Western Illinois 5:01.39 2(8)
49.28 (49.28) 1:18.56 (2:07.83) 1:28.44 (3:36.27) 1:25.13 (5:01.39)

Skyler ARTHUR SO Illinois State DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Cody BAELE SR Illinois State 3:57.05
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

47.19 (47.19) 1:04.58 (1:51.77) 1:05.22 (2:56.98) 1:00.07 (3:57.05)

2 Connor EHNLE JR Illinois State 3:58.11
46.47 (46.47) 1:04.02 (1:50.49) 1:06.67 (2:57.15) 1:00.97 (3:58.11)

3 Kyle  HARRIS FR Butler 3:59.08
46.34 (46.34) 1:04.61 (1:50.94) 1:07.43 (2:58.36) 1:00.72 (3:59.08)

4 Eric BAUGH SO Butler 3:59.39
46.18 (46.18) 1:03.27 (1:49.44) 1:08.13 (2:57.57) 1:01.82 (3:59.39)

5 Kyle MATTES JR Illinois State 4:00.92
46.55 (46.55) 1:04.23 (1:50.78) 1:07.30 (2:58.08) 1:02.85 (4:00.92)

6 Ben ZIBRICKY SR Valparaiso 4:02.45
46.76 (46.76) 1:04.53 (1:51.29) 1:06.31 (2:57.59) 1:04.87 (4:02.45)

7 Michael CAREY SR Butler 4:03.79
46.97 (46.97) 1:03.82 (1:50.79) 1:06.61 (2:57.39) 1:06.40 (4:03.79)

8 J.D. LAFAYETTE JR Illinois State 4:08.54
46.72 (46.72) 1:04.31 (1:51.02) 1:07.49 (2:58.50) 1:10.04 (4:08.54)

Skyler ARTHUR SO Illinois State DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Colton BELL FR Illinois State 4:06.23
48.20 (48.20) 1:06.68 (1:54.87) 1:08.14 (3:03.01) 1:03.23 (4:06.23)

2 Liam O'CONNELL FR SIU Edwardsville 4:07.34
48.46 (48.46) 1:05.76 (1:54.22) 1:07.31 (3:01.53) 1:05.82 (4:07.34)

3 Ronald BLACK FR Valparaiso 4:11.93
47.50 (47.50) 1:06.54 (1:54.03) 1:09.45 (3:03.47) 1:08.47 (4:11.93)

4 Blake  ROBERTS FR Butler 4:14.52
47.74 (47.74) 1:06.95 (1:54.69) 1:09.80 (3:04.48) 1:10.05 (4:14.52)

5 Thomas THORNTON SO Illinois State 4:20.52
48.00 (48.00) 1:07.59 (1:55.59) 1:12.21 (3:07.80) 1:12.72 (4:20.52)

6 Kilty ASKIN JR Unattached 4:20.99
48.61 (48.61) 1:07.14 (1:55.74) 1:10.41 (3:06.14) 1:14.85 (4:20.99)

7 Grant KAISER SR Western Illinois 4:24.20
47.20 (47.20) 1:08.09 (1:55.29) 1:15.19 (3:10.47) 1:13.73 (4:24.20)

8 Kenneth CAPLES SO Western Illinois 5:01.39
49.28 (49.28) 1:18.56 (2:07.83) 1:28.44 (3:36.27) 1:25.13 (5:01.39)

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Illinois State ILST 265

2 SIU Edwardsville SIUE 137

3 Valparaiso VALP 100

4 Butler BUTL 70

5 Western Illinois WIU 50

6 Dayton DAYT 29

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Illinois State ILST 334

2 Dayton DAYT 138

3 Butler BUTL 82
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

4 SIU Edwardsville SIUE 72

5 Western Illinois WIU 58

6 Valparaiso VALP 3
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